
N351 NL-SHUTTLE KLAUSEN - LAJEN - ST. PETER
NL-SHUTTLE CHIUSA - LAION - S. PIETRO

21.12.2024-14.12.2025

TÄGLICH

N301 von Brixen  an

Klausen, St. Josef  ab
Ried Vogelweide A

Lajen, Trojer-Anger A

St. Peter Dorf  an

3.35
3.35
3.45
3.53
4.00

N301 da Bressanonea. 

Chiusa, S. Giuseppep. 
Novale VogelweideA

Laion, Trojer-AngerA

S. Pietro Paesea. 

A hält nur zum Aussteigen
solo discesa

Samstag Nacht, 31 Dez und 31 Okt
Sabato notte, 31 dic e 31 ott
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